YORG(O2B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT QOF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 04/03/2013
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 1
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS

TABLE 1 MAR 1 = 31 2013
Lmm = ————— ADM|8S |ONS=========== > e mm - ———— DEPARTURES====mrrm= == ————— >
FST FST PRE OFF DIAG DAY DA} TO DIAG

BEGIN TOT ADM ADM PAR FAC RLS FAC¥ TD TOT DJJ PAR PAR FAC JAIL/ OFF DIs 1D END
PoP IN DJJ DAl RTN TFR RTN RTN OTHR OUT PAR DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 FAG¥* DA| OTHR POP
TOTAL 789 17 18 8 1 79 > 5 127 79 23 12 7 6 179
MALE 761 117 19 8 1 79 5 5 126 19 23 1 T 6 752
FEMALE 28 1 1 27
DJJ FACILITIES 751 108 19 8 1 70 5 5 115 7h 23 8 ) 6 7yl
MALE 726 108 19 4] 1 70 5 5 115 h 23 8 4 6 719
FEMALE 25 25
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 276 L1 & i 25 1 3 6L L5 10 6 3 253
0 H CLOSE MALE 166 20 18 1 1 7 T i 2 179
VENTURA MALE 227 by T by 1 2h 3 1 Lo 25 9 2 3 1 231
VENTURA FEMALE 25 : 25
CAMPS (MALE) 57 3 3 L 3 1 56
PiINE GROVE 57 3 3 i 3 1 56
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 38 9 9 12 5 i 3 35
MALE 35 9 9 11 5 3 3 33
FEMALE 3 1 1 2

# OFF FACILITY includes Jail/Out to Court, Dept, of Mental(DMH), Furlough, and Other Releases.



YOR602B CAL{FORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 04/03/2013
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 2
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS ~ DJJ CASES

TABLE 2 MAR 1 - 31 2013
e mmmm—cumammmm———— ADMISS | ONS====——=—===—mmmm=m >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH TD
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESG RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN
TOTAL 605 73 19 1 48 5
MALE . 580 73 19 1 48 5
FEMALE 21
DJJ FACILITIES 567 67 19 1 42 ' 5
MALE 549 67 19 1 y2 5
FEMALE 18
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 213 30 8 21 1
O H CLOSE MALE 120 5 L 1
VENTURA MALE 190 25 11 1 1y 3
VENTURA FEMALE 18
CAMPS (MALE) 26 3 3
PINE GROVE 26 3 3
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 38 6 6
MALE 35 3 6

FEMALE 3



YORGO2B

TABLE 2

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJ!AN MALE
0 H GLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE
FEMALE

TOT
ouT

83
82

1
7L
7L

36

wh BWD W

GCAL iFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES

PAROLES FAC

JAIL/
CAL 08 TFR FESC AB1628 GRT DMH FRL RLS

hg
L8

43
43

20

Ul ww

MAR

23
23

23
23

1

- 31 2013
JAL OTH
3 1 8
3 1 7
1
3 1 L
3 1 y
1 1 4
2
L
3
1

END
POP

595
575
20

560
542
18

04/03/2013
PAGE 3



YOR602B

TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0O H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
P INE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE
FEMALE

BEGIN
POP

601
21
563
545
18
211

188
18

26
26

38

TOT
IN

73
73

67
67

30

Oy W

CALIFORN{A DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

FST
ADM

19
19

FAGILITY MOVEMENTS -
MA

RTN
PAR

1
1

D ]

DIVISION OF
R 1
PRE
FAC RTN RLS JA
TFR ESGC RTN CR
L8
g

y2
L2

o

hOY o

JUVENILE JUSTIGE

bJJ GASES - JUVENILE GOURT

- 31 2013

L RTN RTN RTN OTH
T DMH FRL AWL RLS

5
5

5

A ke

oL/03/2013
PAGE L



YOR602B

TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJ.J FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS éMALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE
FEMALE

TOT
ouT

82

73
73

36
>
29

- COND

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - JUVENILE COURT
MAR 1 - 31 2013 '

PAROLES FAGC

48
U8

13
43

20

UL e

JAILY
CAL 0SS TFR ESC AB1628

22
22

22
22

10
n
8

JAL

3
3

OTH
GRT DMH FRL RLS

EE oD

=

- L

END
POP

592
572
20

557
539
18

205
120
188

18

26
26

35
33
2

04/03/2013

PAGE
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YOR602B

TABLE L

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
VENTURA MALE

BEGIN
PoP

N FEORERE

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECGTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE
MAR 1 - 31 2013

Cmmm e - =ADMISS | ONg-- == mmmmm oo >
TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH ™
IN ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN

04/03/2013

PAGE

6



YORAOZB

TABLE &4

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA GHADERJIAN MALE
VENTURA MALE

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ GASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE
MAR 1 = 31 2013

Cmmm e e DEPARTURES====mm==m==mmmmm >
TOT PAROLES FAC JAIL/ JAL OTH TD_ END
OUT CAL ©0S TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT POP
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

- W W

0L/03/2013
PAGE T



YOR602B

TABLE 5

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGCILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

TOT

IN

FST
ADM

n
L

e

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
MAR 1 = 31 2013

RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTHN OTH
ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

RTN FAC
PAR TFR

18
18

04/03/2013
PAGE 8



YOR&02B

TABLE 5

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

TOT
ouT

23
23

20
20

14

RN =

CALIFORNYA DEPARTMENT OF CORREGTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE -
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
MAR 1 - 31 2013

------------------- DEPARTURES=-=—===== === == au>
PAR~ PAR FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH
DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS
18
18
18
18
1L}

Di1s

N N

W

D
ouT

04/03/2013
PAGE 9



YOR602ZB CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GCORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION 0L/03/2013
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 10
FACILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY '

TABLE 6 MAR 1 - 31 2013
T ADM |88 [ONS===mm=m=mmmmmmmmam >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH D
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESG REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN
TOTAL 56 i " 10
MALE 53 1 1 10
FEMALE ) 3
DJJ FACILITIES 56 1 4 10
MALE 53 14 4 10
FEMALE 3
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 18 n 2
O H CLOSE MALE 9 4 m
VENTURA MALE 16 6 4
VENTURA FEMALE 3
CAMPS (MALE) 10
PINE GROVE 10

g
R
S



YORG02B CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION

04/03/2013
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIGE PAGE 1
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY
TABLE 6 MAR 1 = 31 2013
e —————— DEPARTURES===========n===- >
TOT PAR PAR FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH TD END
ouT DJJ DA TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS Dis ouTt POP
TOTAL 12 10 2 58
MALE 12 10 2 55
FEMALE
DJJ FACILITIES 12 10 2 58
MALE 12 i0 2 55
FEMALE ’
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 8 14
0 H CLOSE MALE 13
VENTURA MALE 4 2 2 18
VENTURA FEMALE 3
CAMPS (MALE) 10
PINE GROVE 10



YOR602B

TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

' DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

"

BEGIN
POP

38
38

38
38

20
17

TOT
IN

MNate e Qoo

CALIFORNIA DEBARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
FACILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRAGT CASES - B,C,D,G, J P AND T CASES ONLY

IVISION OF
1
------------------- ADMISS [ONS
FST RTN FAC RTN RTN
ADM PAR TFR  ESC REENT
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
3
1 2
1 1

JUVENILE JUSTIC
- 31 2013’

JAL RTN RTHN
CRT DMH FRL

RTN
AWL

OTH
RLS

04/03/2013
PAGE 12



YOR602B

TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

TOT
ouT

=N WO WOW

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIiCE
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS GONTRQET

R 1 - 31 2013

PAR PAR FAC
DJd DA1 TFR

Gl Wl W

CASES - B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY

DEPARTURES
JAIL/ JAL
ESC AB1628 CRT

DMH

OTH
FRL RLS

DIS

Rt Ny ONEh

TH
ouT

04/03/2013
PAGE 13

END
POP

37
37

37
37

17



